
3/12/2021 PPMS Public Portal

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/notice-inviting-tender 1/2

NOTICE INVITING TENDERNOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT ID
Reference

No.
Tender

Title/Descript
Procuring Agency Posting Date Corrigendum City Status Details

T01483-20-0003
Doc#LUMHS/D
DATED 11-
03-2021

INVITATION
OF BID

Director (Works
and services)
Engineering Wing
LUMHS (502-
Universities and
Board)

0 = 12-03-2021 Jamshoro Active

T00586-20-0011 EE/ED/KDA/2

Repairing
/ Patch
work of
Roads in
different
areas of
Surjani

Karachi
Development
Authority (27-
Local
Government
Department)

0 = 12-03-2021 Karachi Active

T00559-20-0044
CW/13/20-
21

Painting
Works at
JS
Auditorium

Institute of
Business
Administration
(IBA) (7-
Education and
Literacy
Department)

0 = 12-03-2021 Karachi Active

The 4th Virtual Capacity Building workshop on Sindh Public Procurement Rules, 2010 will held on 17th and 18th March, 2021.

For further details please contact 021-99205356 or 0300-2144340 or 0336-3586094.

(1 OF 1023)   10

SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY  
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH

HOME PROCUREMENT PLAN TENDER DOCUMENTS EVALUATION DOCUMENTS CONTRACTS REGISTER LOGIN

SEARCH

NIT ID Reference No.

Tender Title/Description Status

Department Name Procuring Agency

City Corrigendum

From Date To Date

Only Corrigendum

All

All All

All

BER Contract

BER Contract

BER Contract

Search Clear

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/login


3/12/2021 PPMS Public Portal

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/notice-inviting-tender 2/2

NIT ID
Reference

No.
Tender

Title/Descript
Procuring Agency Posting Date Corrigendum City Status Details

T00531-20-0024 1192

Renovation
of GBH
North
Office at
Ring Road
Branch
Peshawar

Sindh Bank Ltd.
(54-Sindh Bank)

0 = 12-03-2021 Karachi Active

T00559-20-0043
ME/17/20-
21

Provision
of
Carpets-
Seminar
Room
Tabba
Block

Institute of
Business
Administration
(IBA) (7-
Education and
Literacy
Department)

0 = 12-03-2021 Karachi Active

T00553-20-0082
No. DP/TE-
141185/6989

Procurement
of
Laboratory
Items for
Department
of Textile
Engineering

Director (Fin) NED
University of
Engineering &
Technology (502-
Universities and
Board)

0 = 12-03-2021 Karachi Active

T00553-20-0081
No.
PC/NED/1411

Electrical
Items on
Annual
Rate of
Contract
Basis

Director (Fin) NED
University of
Engineering &
Technology (502-
Universities and
Board)

0 = 12-03-2021 Karachi Active

T00553-20-0080
No.
PC/NED/1411

Janitorial
Items on
Annual
Rate of
Contract
Basis

Director (Fin) NED
University of
Engineering &
Technology (502-
Universities and
Board)

0 = 12-03-2021 Karachi Active

T00553-20-0079
No.
PC/NED/1411

Plumbing
Items on
Annual
Rate of
Contract
Basis

Director (Fin) NED
University of
Engineering &
Technology (502-
Universities and
Board)

0 = 12-03-2021 Karachi Active

T00553-20-0078
No.
PC/NED/1411

Hardware
Items on
Annual
Rate of
Contract
Basis

Director (Fin) NED
University of
Engineering &
Technology (502-
Universities and
Board)

0 = 12-03-2021 Karachi Active

(1 OF 1023)   10

BER Contract

BER Contract

BER Contract

BER Contract

BER Contract

BER Contract

BER Contract

Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority. 
All right reserved.

Notifications SPPRA Team Sindh Public Procurement Act 2009 Sindh Public Procurement Rules 2010 FAQs Contact Us

http://e.pprasindh.gov.pk/notifications
http://e.pprasindh.gov.pk/about
https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/SPPRA_Act_2009.pdf
https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/SPPRA_Rules_2010_(Amended_2019).pdf
https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/faq
http://e.pprasindh.gov.pk/contact

